Report No.: BL-SZ2531122-701
Tel: +86-755-66850100                      E-mail: qc@baluntek.com                                          Page No.  1 / 11
Web: www.titcgroup.com                    Template No.: TRP-FCC-Portable-2 (2023-10-07)
Add: Block B, 1/F, Baisha Science and Technology Park, Shahe Xi Road, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, P. R. China
TEST REPORT
Applicant: Ugreen Group Limited
Address:
UGREEN Building, Longcheng Industrial Park

name differentiation
N/A
Hardware Version V02
Software Version 0xa0
Dimensions (Approx.) N/A
Weight (Approx.) N/A
Report No.: BL-SZ2531122-701
Tel: +86-755-66850100                      E-mail: qc@baluntek.com                                          Page No.  5 / 11
Web: www.titcgroup.com                    Template No.: TRP-FCC-Portable-2 (2023-10-07)
Add: Block B, 1/F, Baisha Science and Technology Park, Shahe Xi Road, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, P. R. China
Remark:
- Product Number (P/N) code in the below table, for marketing purpose, will be marked on the marking
plate.
65598 65598P 65598X 65598A 65598B 65598C 65598U 65598JP 65598EU 65598UK 65598US 65598KC KC-65598 65598RU 65598MX 65598DE 65598AB 65598TH
65592 65592P 65592X 65592A 65592B 65592C 65592U 65592JP 65592EU 65592UK 65592US 65592KC KC-65592 65592RU 65592MX 65592DE 65592AB 65592TH
75045 75045P 75045X 75045A 75045B 75045C 75045U 75045JP 75045EU 75045UK 75045US 75045KC KC-75045 75045RU 75045MX 75045DE 75045AB 75045TH
75046 75046P 75046X 75046A 75046B 75046C 75046U 75046JP 75046EU 75046UK 75046US 75046KC KC-75046 75046RU 75046MX 75046DE 75046AB 75046TH
75047 75047P 75047X 75047A 75047B 75047C 75047U 75047JP 75047EU 75047UK 75047US 75047KC KC-75047 75047RU 75047MX 75047DE 75047AB 75047TH
75048 75048P 75048X 75048A 75048B 75048C 75048U 75048JP 75048EU 75048UK 75048US 75048KC KC-75048 75048RU 75048MX 75048DE 75048AB 75048TH
75049 75049P 75049X 75049A 75049B 75049C 75049U 75049JP 75049EU 75049UK 75049US 75049KC KC-75049 75049RU 75049MX 75049DE 75049AB 75049TH
75050 75050P 75050X 75050A 75050B 75050C 75050U 75050JP 75050EU 75050UK 75050US 75050KC KC-75050 75050RU 75050MX 75050DE 75050AB 75050TH
75147 75147P 75147X 75147A 75147B 75147C 75147U 75147JP 75147EU 75147UK 75147US 75147KC KC-75147 75147RU 75147MX 75147DE 75147AB 75147TH
75148 75148P 75148X 75148A 75148B 75148C 75148U 75148JP 75148EU 75148UK 75148US 75148KC KC-75148 75148RU 75148MX 75148DE 75148AB 75148TH
75149 75149P 75149X 75149A 75149B 75149C 75149U 75149JP 75149EU 75149UK 75149US 75149KC KC-75149 75149RU 75149MX 75149DE 75149AB 75149TH
75150 75150P 75150X 75150A 75150B 75150C 75150U 75150JP 75150EU 75150UK 75150US 75150KC KC-75150 75150RU 75150MX 75150DE 75150AB 75150TH
75151 75151P 75151X 75151A 75151B 75151C 75151U 75151JP 75151EU 75151UK 75151US 75151KC KC-75151 75151RU 75151MX 75151DE 75151AB 75151TH
85064 85064P 85064X 85064A 85064B 85064C 85064U 85064JP 85064EU 85064UK 85064US 85064KC KC-85064 85064RU 85064MX 85064DE 85064AB 85064TH
85065 85065P 85065X 85065A 85065B 85065C 85065U 85065JP 85065EU 85065UK 85065US 85065KC KC-85065 85065RU 85065MX 85065DE 85065AB 85065TH
Report No.: BL-SZ2531122-701
Tel: +86-755-66850100                      E-mail: qc@baluntek.com                                          Page No.  6 / 11